219000213648

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	İ

Office Use Only



900352410679

99/28/20--01004--024 **25.00



16 113/20

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ction porations		
PERICO POWER	LLC	
Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
BONIFI	LIO JAVIER JUAREZ CRUZ	
	Name of Person	
I	PERICO POWER LLC	
	Firm'Company	
64	LAVERS CIRCLE APT 207	
	Address	
D	ELRAY BEACH, FL 33444	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	•	acanony
R JUAREZ CRUZ	561 299-8854	
f Person		e Telephone Number
ne following amount:		
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>s:</u>	Street Address:	
Section	Registration Sec	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
	PERICO POWER Name of Lim Amendment and fee(s) are sub ordence concerning this matter BONIFI GA E-mail address: (i) oncerning this matter, please of R. JUAREZ CRUZ f Person ne following amount: LI \$30.00 Filing Fee &	PERICO POWER LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing, ondence concerning this matter to the following: BONIFILIO JAVIER JUAREZ CRUZ Name of Person PERICO POWER LLC Firm Company 641 LAVERS CIRCLE APT 207 Address DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444 City/State and Zip Code JAVIERJUAREZ 1994@GMAIL.CO E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notice oncerning this matter, please call: R. JUAREZ CRUZ f Person at (Area Code Daytim the following amount: LI \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) SEE Section Output Registration See Division of Corpordations Registration See Division of Corpordations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PERICO POWER LLC

(<u>Same in the 177</u>	(A Florida Limited Liability Co	w appears on our records mpany)	,)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L19000213648	Liability Company were filed	d on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability comp	pany here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Compan	y," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		~>
			and assigned tion "L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Set address L. Florida Zip Code Ty: I further agree to comply with the sties, and I am familiar with and
	binitted to amend the following: e. enter the new name of the limited liability company here: binguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." offices address, if applicable: ess MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) diress, if applicable: ESS BEA POST OFFICE BOX) egistered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered registered office address here: BONIF CIO JAVIER JUAREZ CRUZ 631 LAVERS CIRCLE APT, 207 Enter Florida street address DELRAY BEACH City Florida Signature, if changing Registered Agent: spontament as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the tea relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is effect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability stified in writing of this change.		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
			- AZZ
Estaing againss SIAT BE A POST OFFICE	<u>: ROX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addressed Name of New Registered Agent:	ess nere:		ne name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	641 LAVERS CIRCLE AP	Т. 207	
	· · ·		Andrew Adaptive Control of the Contr
	DELRAY BEACH	Elev	:a., 33444
		, F101	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		,
accept the obligations of my position as read	istered agent as provided for registered office address, I change.	ice of my duties, and or in Chapter 605, F., hereby confirm that	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is the limited liability
	ii Unanging Kegistei	red Agen. Signature of N	ew Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	BONIFILIO JAVIER JUAREZ CRUZ	641 LAVERS CIRCLE APT 207	= Add
		DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444	□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			= Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			10.28 AM
			SAN
			Cl Change
			□Remove
			□Remove
			Change

		_		
-		<u> </u>		
_				
			 -	
<u></u>				
		,	~	
-		2022 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- KF	•
		3	(C)	
			7.73	, . 4
			व्दटनाम्मि	1
			15. 15.	`
		الب ا 14 توليا	8	
	09/17/2020			
an effect ote: It	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) The date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) The date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date is effective date on the Department of State's records.	Pursuan will not	t to 605. be liste	.020 ed a
record s	ecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The	: 90th da	ay after	the
I is filed	/17/2020			
ſ				
d is filed				
ſ				

Filing Fee: \$25.00